
Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Maleah Crowley 0 8.100 8.100
8 Lilly Monino 0 8.100 8.100
5 Allie Kroger 0 8.200 8.200
4 Ashley Huang 0 9.000 9.000
3 Haylie Hinckley 0 9.200 9.200

34.500

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
8 Lilly Monino 0 7.950 7.950

10 Ella Schecter . 7.650 7.650
11 Jordan Wach . 8.600 8.600

4 Ashley Huang 0 8.500 8.500
3 Haylie Hinckley 0 8.850 8.850

33.900

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
5 Allie Kroger 0 7.500 7.500

11 Jordan Wach . 8.700 8.700
4 Ashley Huang 0 8.300 8.300
2 Maleah Crowley 0 8.750 8.750
3 Haylie Hinckley 0 8.250 8.250

34.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
8 Lilly Monino 0 7.500 7.500
5 Allie Kroger 0 8.600 8.600
2 Maleah Crowley 0 8.550 8.550
4 Ashley Huang 0 8.000 8.000
3 Haylie Hinckley 0 9.100 9.100

34.250

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

0.000

4 Ashley Huang 0 9 8.5 8.3 8 33.800 8.450

3 Haylie Hinckley 0 9.2 8.85 8.25 9.1 35.400 8.850

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 34.500 33.900 34.000 34.250

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

136.650
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Wheaton CO-OP

Wheaton Varsity

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Wednesday, December 1, 2021



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Cadence Chappel . 7.950 7.950
2 Gabby Potempa . 8.200 8.200
3 Emily Johnson 0 8.300 8.300
4 Ava Rosenberg . 8.100 8.100
5 Rachel Nicestro . 8.300 8.300

32.900

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Gabby Potempa . 6.000 6.000
1 Cadence Chappel . 5.000 5.000
4 Ava Rosenberg . 7.050 7.050
3 Emily Johnson 0 7.300 7.300
5 Rachel Nicestro . 8.050 8.050

28.400

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Cadence Chappel . 7.100 7.100
4 Ava Rosenberg . 6.100 6.100
6 Peyton Walsh . 7.850 7.850
3 Emily Johnson 0 7.850 7.850
5 Rachel Nicestro . 9.100 9.100

31.900

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Cadence Chappel . 7.150 7.150
2 Gabby Potempa . 5.900 5.900
6 Peyton Walsh . 8.200 8.200
3 Emily Johnson 0 7.500 7.500
5 Rachel Nicestro . 8.800 8.800

31.650

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

1 Cadence Chappel . 7.95 5 7.1 7.15 27.200 6.800

0.000

3 Emily Johnson 0 8.3 7.3 7.85 7.5 30.950 7.738

0.000

5 Rachel Nicestro . 8.3 8.05 9.1 8.8 34.250 8.563

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 32.900 28.400 31.900 31.650

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

124.850
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Wheaton CO-OP

St. Charles Varsity

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Wednesday, December 1, 2021



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Cynthia Carr 0 7.700 7.700
2 Lila Carr 0 8.200 8.200

0.000
0.000
0.000

15.900

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Cynthia Carr 0 6.100 6.100
2 Lila Carr 0 0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
6.100

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Cynthia Carr 0 0.000
2 Lila Carr 0 6.100 6.100

0.000
0.000
0.000
6.100

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Cynthia Carr 0 6.900 6.900
2 Lila Carr 0 7.100 7.100

0.000
0.000
0.000

14.000

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

1 Cynthia Carr 0 7.7 6.1 0 6.9 20.700 6.900

2 Lila Carr 0 8.2 0 6.1 7.1 21.400 7.133

0.000

0.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 15.900 6.100 6.100 14.000

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

42.100
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Wheaton CO-OP

Wheaton Academy

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Wednesday, December 1, 2021



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
5 Audrey Hjerpe 0 7.600 7.600
2 Hope Cavin 0 7.600 7.600
4 Mia Dale 0 7.700 7.700

12 Sammie Purser . 8.100 8.100
13 Elli Macellaio . 8.050 8.050

31.450

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
4 Mia Dale 0 5.200 5.200
5 Audrey Hjerpe 0 5.100 5.100

14 Riya Chaudhari . 6.400 6.400
13 Elli Macellaio . 6.600 6.600

0.000
23.300

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Hope Cavin 0 3.800 3.800
4 Mia Dale 0 6.000 6.000
5 Audrey Hjerpe 0 5.250 5.250

12 Sammie Purser . 7.300 7.300
13 Elli Macellaio . 7.200 7.200

25.750

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
6 Kate Kucera 0 0.000
5 Audrey Hjerpe 0 6.600 6.600
4 Mia Dale 0 5.400 5.400

13 Elli Macellaio . 8.300 8.300
0.000

20.300

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

5 Audrey Hjerpe 0 7.6 5.1 5.25 6.6 24.550 6.138

0.000

4 Mia Dale 0 7.7 5.2 6 5.4 24.300 6.075

0.000

13 Elli Macellaio . 8.05 6.6 7.2 8.3 30.150 7.538

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 31.450 23.300 25.750 20.300

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

100.800
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Wheaton CO-OP

Wheaton JV 1

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Wednesday, December 1, 2021



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Annika Copper . 7.000 7.000
2 Alizay Mena . 7.800 7.800
3 Katie Vandeveer . 8.250 8.250

0.000
0.000

23.050

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
4 Reese Tripp . 4.000 4.000
1 Annika Copper . 4.500 4.500
5 Annahlise Evanoff . 5.000 5.000
3 Katie Vandeveer . 6.600 6.600

0.000
20.100

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
4 Reese Tripp . 6.550 6.550
1 Annika Copper . 5.350 5.350
2 Alizay Mena . 5.700 5.700
5 Annahlise Evanoff . 4.650 4.650
3 Katie Vandeveer . 8.200 8.200

25.800

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Annika Copper . 6.100 6.100

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
6.100

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

1 Annika Copper . 7 4.5 5.35 6.1 22.950 5.738

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 23.050 20.100 25.800 6.100

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

75.050
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Wheaton CO-OP

St. Charles JV

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Wednesday, December 1, 2021



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Abi Freedlund . 2.900 2.900

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
2.900

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 0.000 0.000 2.900 0.000

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

2.900
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Wheaton CO-OP

St. Charles JV2

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Wednesday, December 1, 2021


